	رشته کامپیوتر کارشناسی نقص 
پرونده
	
	رشته کامپیوتر کارشناسی نقص پرونده 
	
	رشته کامپیوتر کارشناسی نقص پرونده
	

	رضوان کاظمی کرانی
مریم پارسا
مهنوش جانقربان لاریجه
عاطفه جوکاران
مریم صادقی
ملیحه نظری
لیلا پارسایی
سیده فروغ حسینی
مریم حسینی
مهسا شعبان نژاد
زهرا عارفی
فاطمه عنبری برنطین
لادن علی خانی کرد شولی
فریده غلامی
محدثه محمدی
فائزه کریمی کوهنجانی
فاطمه معین
فاطمه اژدری
مریم خبازان
سارا دهدار
الهام دوزنده
زهره رییسی
زهرا ستوده
فرزانه طاهری
فاطمه سادات طاهری
فاطمه فتوح آبادی
یاسمین معینان
ملیکا منصوری
راضیه کشت کار
معصومه نصیری پراقوم
فاطمه برزگر
نجمه پذیرایی
سیده فاطمه حکیم زاده
فاطمه رستمی
 فروغ سیفی
الهه کاویی
فاطمه مسعودی

	91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

	ژیلا حیدری فرد
سمانه حیدر قلعه قاسمی
فاطمه خسروی
صبا راستی
نجمه روز رخ
شهلا راعی
نرگس رستمی
مریم رعیت
محدثه زارع
مریم زارع
[bookmark: _GoBack]فاطمه زارعی
هانیه طاهری
نرجس شافعی
فائزه علی اکبری نظر
فرشته سادات فاطمی اصل
پروین محمدی
سمانه مقیمی سارانی
زهرا مکنزی
نازنین نجاتی
زهرا نوری اکبر آبادی
مهسا یعقوبی
مریم یغمایی
نازنین اکبرپور
لیلا بردبار
سارینا ابراهیمی
زهرا اثرکار
نگین امینی رودبالی
نازنین فاطمه بردبار
فائزه بزرکی
عاطفه توکلی
یاسمین حضار
فاطمه شگفت
الهه عباس نژاد
مارال فیروز آبادی
نگین فرخنده بزرازجانی
نرجس کاویانی
مهسا محمدی
زهرا محمودی رونیزی
هانیه مظاهر تزنگی
شکوفه مرادی
رویا بهبودی
 پریسا آذر
فرخنده باقری
لیلا ایمانی
فاطمه بیضاوی
	46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
	الناز شریفی
زهرا محمدی
فاطمه کشاورز
هانیه فروزانی 
ریحانه فرقانی
تهمینه فیوضیان مظفری
زهرا فرسوده
سیده فاطمه عظامی
مریم طنازی پور
نرجس زارعی
مریم زارع
عاطفه زارع
لیل روستا
عسل رشیدی کیا
سمیه خالقپور 
زهرا حسن زاده
سارینا جمشید زاده شبانکاره
لیلا پور طباطبایی
رویا پروانه
نگین پالیزان خانی
محبوبه امینی
سمیه اسلمی
زهره استخر
اسماء اسدی
مهدیه ایزدی
ایدا جعفری
نازنین روستا
فاطمه زارعی صدر آبادی
راضیه سالاری
فاطمه شایق
فاطمه صادقی مزیدی
نگین طالبی
مریم مظفرینان 
فاطمه فیروزی
شقایق السادات کاظمی 
مهسا کشوری قلاتی
زهرا میر شکاری
غزال هاشمی
زهرا آزادی
زهرا بارانی
مرضیه پارسیان
زهره جعفری
سیده سارا حسینی
فریبا حسینی پور
زهرا  حیدر پناه
 
 

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45





